Copyright © 2022 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved
FS S3410 SERIES SWITCHES DATA SHEET
Copyright © 2022 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved Page 1 of 14
FS S3410 Series Switches
Data Sheet
Copyright © 2022 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved Page 2 of 14
Contents
 3

Quality certification 12
12Warranty, service and support
Ordering information 13
Software requirements 10
Additional information 13
Document history 13
Product specifications 10
FS S3410 SERIES SWITCHES DATA SHEET
Copyright © 2022 FS.COM AII Rights Reserved
FS S3410 SERIES SWITCHES DATA SHEET
Page 3 of 14
S3410 series switches are capable of providing faster hardware processing and better operation experience.
They can fully meet users' requirements for high-density access and high-performance convergence.
S3410-24TS-P and S3410-48TS-P switches are nextgeneration strong-security, high-performance and energy
efficiency gigabit Ethernet switches newly released by FS. It can provide full Gigabit access 10 Gigabit uplink
data interaction capabilities.
S3410-10TF-P supports low-power operation to reduce the overall system cost for small business servers.
Completely silent operation makes it ideal for open office deployments and commercial applications.
• Support DHCP, VRRP, ERPS, ACL, QoS, etc.
• Support WEB/CLI/SNMP/SSH for Flexible Operation
• Network Monitoring through Sampled Flow (sFlow)
• Support SSH, ACL, AAA, 802.1X, RADIUS, TACACS+, etc. for Security
• BCM53343/BCM56150 Switch Chip
Product overview
Product highlights
S3410-10TF-P 10-port managed PoE+ switch is equipped with 10x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, and 2x 1Gb SFP
uplinks. 8x RJ45 ports support both IEEE 802.3af PoE and IEEE 802.3at PoE+ (up to 30W per port) for
powering attached IP phones, wireless access points, or other standards-compliant PoE and PoE+ end
network devices. Fanless design ensures noise-free switch operation, reduced cost and power consumption.
The stability of the switch is guaranteed by the use of Broadcom Chips. This energy-efficient access switch
delivers a compact and cost-effective solution for small open office deployments and commercial
applications.
S3410-24TF-P 24-Port managed PoE+ switch is equipped with 24x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, and 4x 1Gb SFP
uplinks.
S3410-24TS-P 24-Port managed PoE+ switch is equipped with 24x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 2x 1Gb RJ45/SFP
combo ports and 2x 1/10Gb SFP+ uplinks.
S3410-48TS-P 48-port managed PoE+ switch is equipped with 48x 10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 2x 1Gb RJ45/SFP

Page 13 of 14
Table 8 provides the ordering information for S3410 series switches.
Table 8.      Ordering information
FS P/N Product description
Switch hardware
S3410-10TF-P S3410-10TF-P, 10-Port Gigabit Ethernet L2+ PoE+ Switch, 8 x PoE+ Ports @125W, with 2 x 1Gb SFP Uplinks, Broadcom
Chip, Fanless
S3410-24TF-P S3410-24TF-P, 24-Port Ethernet L2+ PoE+ Switch, 24 x PoE+ Ports @370W, with 4 x 1Gb SFP Uplinks, Broadcom Chip
S3410-24TS-P S3410-24TS-P, 24-Port Gigabit Ethernet L2+ PoE+ Switch, 24 x PoE+ Ports @740W, with 2 x 10Gb SFP+ Uplinks and 2 x
Combo SFP Ports, Broadcom Chip
S3410-48TS-P S3410-48TS-P, 48-Port Gigabit Ethernet L2+ PoE+ Switch, 48 x PoE+ Ports @740W, with 2 x 10Gb SFP+ Uplinks and 2 x
Combo SFP Ports, Broadcom Chip
New or revised topic Described in Date
Updates to FS S3410 Series Switches Data Sheet Updated all 11/25/2022
Ordering information